1/26/2020

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

BOTTOM S Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

oo~ WN

Regular Totals:
TOPS 40

TOPS Totals:

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$30.00

$30.00
$9.00
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00
$9.00

$41.00
$56.00

$56.00

$127.00

Winners

$40.00

$40.00
$13.00
$2.00
$0.50
$2.00
$7.00

$24.50
$10.00

$10.00

$74.50

OA

Hold
($10.00)

($10.00)
($4.00)
$8.00
$4.50
$6.00
$2.00

$16.50
$46.00

$46.00

$52.50

ntOfSales
23.62

23.62
7.08
7.87
3.93
6.29
7.08

32.25
44.09

44.09

99.96

tedReturn

-0.02

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73

-0.02

ightedAve
0.00

0.06
0.06
0.03
0.05
0.05

-0.01

0.23



